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2Leadership Team

Jim Bruxvoort Jessica Dore

Julianna Keevan Ben Eavey

Zackary Keck
Director | Rehmann Technology Solutions

Jim.Bruxvoort@Rehmann.com

Director | Sales and Business Development
Julianna.Keevan@Rehmann.com

Director | Managed Solutions
Zackary.Keck@Rehmann.com

Director | Technology Risk Management
Jessica.Dore@Rehmann.com

Director | Professional Services
Ben.Eavey@Rehmann.com



3Technology Risk Management and Penetration Testing Team

Jessica Dore Hang Pryor

Shizana Kidston Nick Verhelle

Paul Kennedy
CISA | Director 

Technology Risk Management
Jessica.Dore@Rehmann.com

Senior | CISA
Shizana.Kidston@Rehmann.com

CISSP | CISA
Director | Cybersecurity Consulting

Paul.Kennedy@Rehmann.com

CISA | Manager
Technology Risk Management

Hang.Pryor@Rehmann.com

Staff | CEH
Nick.Verhelle@Rehmann.com

Souheil EidJacob Harrand
Senior | CEH | CCNA

Jacob.Harrand@Rehmann.com

Isaiah Wingeier
Staff

Souheil.Eid@Rehmann.com
Staff

Isaiah.Wingeier@Rehmann.com



4Account Management and Sales Team

Julianna Keevan Ken Zimmer

Tim Weber Adam Lewan

Brian Young
PMP | CSM | Six Sigma LEAN Green Belt

Director of Sales & Business Development
Julianna.Keevan@Rehmann.com

Sr. Account Manager
Tim.Weber@Rehmann.com

Sr. Account Manager
Brian.Young@Rehmann.com

Sr. Account Manager
Ken.Zimmer@Rehmann.com

Business Development Executive
Adam.Lewan@Rehmann.com

George JepsonAaron Darland
Sr. Account Manager

Aaron.Darland@Rehmann.com

Marjan Jovanoski
Sr. Business Development Executive

George.Jepson@Rehmann.com
Account Manager

Marjan.Jovanoski@Rehmann.com



5Managed Solutions Team

Zackary Keck Mark Spaak

Kevin Rollenhagen Bob Nally

Director | Managed Solutions
Zackary.Keck@Rehmann.com

Service Desk Manager
Kevin.Rollenhagen@Rehmann.com

Sr. Manager | vCIO | vCISO
Mark.Spaak@Rehmann.com

NOC Manager
Bob.Nally@Rehmann.com
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